MANUFACTURERS AND SUPPLIERS OF HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
24
FFS30-DC
Hose Crimping Kit with Splitter Head,
12V Power Pack and Remote Control Box
This crimper kit is ideal for
a mobile van with it being
light weight and compact.

PRODUCT FEATURES
• CAPACITY UPTO 1 1/2"
• ULTRA COMPACT AND LIGHT WEIGHT
HEAD AND POWER PACK ON
• EASY TO FIX SUPPORTS
FLOWFIT HYDRAULIC HOSE, FITTINGS AND MACHINERY      Visit www.flowfitonline.com for technical pdfs
PART NO. DIE
SIZE
Ø
HOSE
SIZE
NETT. PRICE
£ STERLING € EUROS
FF25-DIE-06 6 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-08 8 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-10 10 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-12 12 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-15 15 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-18 18 **1/4"
FF25-DIE-21 21 **3/8"
FF25-DIE-24 24 **1/2"
FF25-DIE-27 27 **5/8"
FF25-DIE-30 30 **3/4"
FF25-DIE-33 33 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-36 36 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-39 39 **1"
FF25-DIE-42 42 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-45 45 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-48 48 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-51 51 **1 1/4"
FF25-DIE-57 57 **1 1/2"
PRICE FOR MACHINE
NO DIE INCLUDED
SELECT DIES FROM TABLE BELOW
**The hose sizes stating hose size in table above are for